8:30 Welcome/Coffee
9:00 Conservation
9:15 Town Clerk
9:30 Council on Aging
9:45 Treasurer/Collector
10:00 Building/ZBA
10:15 Assessors
10:30 Board of Health
10:45 Planning
11:00 Library
11:30 Fire
12:00 Police
12:30 School
Accounting
Selectboard
Highway/Parks & Rec

Approximate Video Time
00:02:00
00:07:00
00:10:00
00:18:00
01:00:00
01:01:00
01:06:00
01:18:00
01:36:00
01:45:00
02:25:00
02:40:00
04:12:00
04:14:00
04:20:00



