8:30	Welcome/Coffee	Approximate Video Time
9:00	Conservation	00:02:00
9:15	Town Clerk	00:07:00
9:30	Council on Aging	00:10:00
9:45	Treasurer/Collector	00:18:00
10:00	Building/ZBA	01:00:00
10:15	Assessors	01:01:00
10:30	Board of Health	01:06:00
10:45	Planning	01:18:00
11:00	Library	01:36:00
11:30	Fire	01:45:00
12:00	Police	02:25:00
12:30	School	02:40:00
	Accounting	04:12:00
	Selectboard	04:14:00
	Highway/Parks & Rec	04:20:00